ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

DUNHILL'S TEACHER DATABASE
3 Million Records
900,000 Email Addresses

Dunhill’'s Teacher database covers teachers from Pre-K through
12t grade.

Minimum order 5,000 names

ELEMENTARY TEACHERS BY NAME: (Grades Pre-K to 8") 1.5 million

Elementary school teachers educate students on several subjects and
frequently participate in the development of curriculum and selection of
materials and equipment.

MIDDLE/JUNIOR HIGH TEACHERS BY NAME: 350,000

Teachers in middle/junior high schools are subject specialists with a strong
influence over a variety of purchases.

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL TEACHERS BY NAME: 1.1million

Senior high school teachers work in more complex
organizations so it's important to identify all of the possible
decision-makers. Principals, Assistant Principals, Department
Heads and Curriculum Specialist all have significant influence
over how today’s education dollars are spent. Detailed
breakdown of specific subjects on back.>

Principals & Administrators:
Principals

Guidance Service Personnel
Librarian/Media Personnel
Other Key Personnel

183,000
162,000

90,000
165,000

Home address available — (add $50/M)

Dunhill International’s broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and
Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and
Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and
Consultation plus Printing.

www.dunhills.com

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

1711-7
$110/M one-time use
$220/M unlimited use

Add
$100/M email addresses
($500.00 Minimum)

Material
E-mail/FTP $65/F
P/S Labels $30/M

Broadcasting Service:
$50/M Deployment
$375.00 minimum
$150.00 set up fee
$100.00 Suppression
Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:
Age $15/M
Gender $10/M
Grade Level $20/M
Home Address $50/M
Job Title $15/M
State/SCF/Zip $15/M

Subject $20/M
Telephone $30/M
Commission

20% to recognized
brokers

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date
will incur a $50 flat
cancellation fee, along
with $10/M running
charges plus shipping.
Full charges will apply
to all orders cancelled
after mail date.

48-hour delivery
add $100.00

M=per thousand names
F=flat
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DUNHILL'S TEACHER DATABASE

High School Teachers by Subject (samples)

Art

Art

Art History/Appreciation
Photography

Computer Science
Computer Science Dept Chairs
Computer Science
Computer Applications
Computer Lab Supv.
Computer Literacy
Computer Programming
Desktop Publishing
Internet/Web Site
Multimedia

Networking

Technology Champions
Technology Coordinators
Webmaster

English

English Dept. Chairs
English/Language Arts
Reading

American Literature
Creative Writing
Humanities

Journalism

Literacy Coordinators
Literature

Reading First Coordinators
Reading Recovery
Reading/Literacy Coaches
Remedial Reading
Speech/Debate

Spelling
Writing/Composition

AP English

Foreign Language
Foreign/World Languages Dept. Chairs
Foreign/World Languages
French

German

Latin

Spanish

AP Foreign/World Languages
Mathematics
Mathematics Dept Chairs
Mathematics

Pre-Algebra

Algebra

84,000
79,600
1,700
3,000
123,000
1,900
36,400
12,700
22,400
11,800
3,600
2,600
3,700
1,900
1,200
28,000
42,000
1,000
340,000
14,500
249,000
83,500
4,300
4,300
4,100
11,000
1,700
17,400
2,700
7,200
6,700
26,700
12,800
13,500
15,300
5,800
100,000
7,200
19,000
17,600
4,900
4,000
58,595
2,100
250,000
14,500
163,4000
13,400
63,400

Music

Music Dept Chairs

Music

Band Directors

Choral Directors

General Music

Instrumental Music

Physical Education / Coaches
Physical Ed Dept Chairs
Physical Ed

Health

Adaptive Physical ED

AIDS Awareness Instructors
Total Coaches

Science

Science Dept Chairs

Science

Biology

Chemistry

Earth Science

Social Studies

Social Studies Dept Chairs
Social Studies

U.S. History

Special Education

Special Ed Dept Chairs
Teachers/Special Ed
Teachers/Emotionally Challenged
Teachers/Gifted Student
Teachers/Learning Differences
Teachers/Mentally Challenged
Vocational Education
Vocational Ed Dept. Chairs
Vocational Ed

Vocational Health

Career ED
Marketing/Distributive Ed
Business Ed/Office Ed Dept Chairs
Business/Office Ed

Accounting

Keyboarding/Typing

Personal Finance

Word Processing
Family/Consumer Sciences Dept Chairs
Family/ Consumer Sciences
Child Development

Culinary Arts

Food/Nutrition

Technology Ed/Trade Dept Chairs
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130,000
5,800
26,500
32,200
34,900
46,100
19,900
195,000
9,100
169,800
56,500
5,400
1,600
229,800
205,000
14,000
113,200
39,800
28,400
13,500
225,000
14,000
116,700
50,700
500,000
9,500
223,000
23,100
27,500
54,100
27,200
175,000
3,200
7,800
5,800
7,200
5,800
3,500
27,300
8,200
15,500
1,300
4,300
2,700
25,600
8,300
4,800
8,500
3,200
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