ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

350.000

1.1million

NEW LIST

DUNHILL'S TEACHER DATABASE 3 Million Records

900,000 Email Addresses



Dunhill's Teacher database covers teachers from Pre-K through 12th grade.

Minimum order 5,000 names

ELEMENTARY TEACHERS BY NAME: (Grades Pre-K to 8th) 1.5 million

Elementary school teachers educate students on several subjects and frequently participate in the development of curriculum and selection of materials and equipment.

MIDDLE/JUNIOR HIGH TEACHERS BY NAME:

Teachers in middle/junior high schools are subject specialists with a strong influence over a variety of purchases.

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL TEACHERS BY NAME:

Senior high school teachers work in more complex organizations so it's important to identify all of the possible decision-makers. Principals, Assistant Principals, Department Heads and Curriculum Specialist all have significant influence over how today's education dollars are spent. Detailed breakdown of specific subjects on back.

Principals & Administrators:

183,000
162,000
90,000
165,000

Home address available – (add \$50/M)

Dunhill International's broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

www.dunhills.com

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880



1711-7			
\$110/M one-time use			
\$220/M unlimited use			
Add			
\$100/M email addresses			
(\$500.00 Minimum)			
Material			
E-mail/FTP \$65/F			
P/S Labels \$30/M			
Broadcasting Service:			
\$50/M Deployment			
\$375.00 minimum \$150.00 set up fee			
\$100.00 Suppression			
Creative Design - Inquire	2		
Selection:	-		
Age \$15/M			
Gender \$10/M			
Grade Level \$20/M			
Home Address \$50/M			
Job Title \$15/M			
State/SCF/Zip \$15/M			
Subject \$20/M			
Telephone \$30/M			
Commission			
20% to recognized			
brokers			
Cancellation Policy			
All orders cancelled			
before the mail date			
will incur a \$50 flat			
cancellation fee, along			
with \$10/M running			
charges plus shipping.			
Full charges will apply			
to all orders cancelled			
after mail date.			
48-hour delivery			
add \$100.00			
M=per thousand names			
F=flat			
Member			
FLYA			
FLORIDA DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION			
Prices Subject			
to Change			
-			
MAJOR CREDIT			

CARDS ACCEPTED Your Source for Effective Mailing and Telemarketing Lists Since 1938... Your Source Today



(561) 998-7800 M-F 9:00am-6:00pm

DUNHILL'S TEACHER DATABASE

High School Teachers by Subject (samples)

-					
Art	84,000	Music	130,000		
Art	79,600	Music Dept Chairs	5,800		
Art History/Appreciation	1,700	Music	26,500		
Photography	3,000	Band Directors	32,200		
Computer Science	123,000	Choral Directors	34,900		
Computer Science Dept Chairs	1,900	General Music	46,100		
Computer Science	36,400	Instrumental Music	19,900		
Computer Applications	12,700	Physical Education / Coaches	195,000		
Computer Lab Supv.	22,400	Physical Ed Dept Chairs	9,100		
Computer Literacy	11,800	Physical Ed	169,800		
Computer Programming	3,600	Health	56,500		
Desktop Publishing	2,600	Adaptive Physical ED	5,400		
Internet/Web Site	3,700	AIDS Awareness Instructors	1,600		
Multimedia	1,900	Total Coaches	229,800		
Networking	1,200	Science	205,000		
Technology Champions	28,000	Science Dept Chairs	14,000		
Technology Coordinators	42,000	Science	113,200		
Webmaster	1,000 340,000	Biology	39,800		
English English Dant, Chaira		Chemistry Earth Science	28,400 13,500		
English Dept. Chairs	14,500 249,000	Social Studies			
English/Language Arts	83,500	Social Studies Dept Chairs	225,000 14,000		
Reading American Literature	4,300	Social Studies	116,700		
Creative Writing	4,300	U.S. History	50,700		
Humanities	4,100	Special Education	500,000		
Journalism	11,000	Special Ed Dept Chairs	9,500		
Literacy Coordinators	1,700	Teachers/Special Ed	223,000		
Literature	17,400	Teachers/Emotionally Challenged	23,100		
Reading First Coordinators	2,700	Teachers/Gifted Student	27,500		
Reading Recovery	7,200	Teachers/Learning Differences	54,100		
Reading/Literacy Coaches	6,700	Teachers/Mentally Challenged	27,200		
Remedial Reading	26,700	Vocational Education	175,000		
Speech/Debate	12,800	Vocational Ed Dept. Chairs	3,200		
Spelling	13,500	Vocational Ed	7,800		
Writing/Composition	15,300	Vocational Health	5,800		
AP English	5,800	Career ED	7,200		
Foreign Language	100,000	Marketing/Distributive Ed	5,800		
Foreign/World Languages Dept. Chairs	7,200	Business Ed/Office Ed Dept Chairs	3,500		
Foreign/World Languages	19,000	Business/Office Ed	27,300		
French	17,600	Accounting	8,200		
German	4,900	Keyboarding/Typing	15,500		
Latin	4,000	Personal Finance	1,300		
Spanish	58,595	Word Processing	4,300		
AP Foreign/World Languages	2,100	Family/Consumer Sciences Dept Chairs	2,700		
Mathematics	250,000	Family/ Consumer Sciences	25,600		
Mathematics Dept Chairs	14,500	Child Development	8,300		
Mathematics	163,4000	Culinary Arts	4,800		
Pre-Algebra	13,400	Food/Nutrition	8,500		
Algebra	63,400	Technology Ed/Trade Dept Chairs	3,200		
ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880					

www.dunhills.com